Sailor Moon Theme

H

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Verb Ending In Ing

Noun

Noun

Verb Ending In Ing

Noun

Noun

Verb Ending In Ing

Adjective

Noun

Verb

Noun

Adjective

Noun

Noun

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Plural Noun

Adjective

Noun

Noun

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

Sailor Moon Theme



by light
by light
Never from a fight
Sheisthe named Sailor Moon
She will never her on her friends
Sheisaways to defend
Sheisthe on whom we can depend
Sheisthe named Sailor...
..Sailor
..Sailor
..Sailor
..Sailor
all so to her
Sheisthe named Sailor Moon
Sheisthe

Sailor Moon!
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